
Acolyte Schedule  Sept-May 2017

Sunday, Sept 10 9:00 AM Lillianna Kreibich-1 Tyler Urness-1

Wednesday, Sept 13 6:00 PM Kickoff Event Kickoff Event

Sunday, Sept 17 9:00 AM Abbi Johnson-1 Izzie Johnson-1

Wednesday, Sept 20 6:00 PM Tristen Bee-1 Ella Lewis-1

Sunday, Sept 24 9:00 AM Josie Hulke-1 Issac Rustad-1

Wednesday, Sept 27 6:00 PM Emma Sandberg-1 Gavin Williams-1

Sunday, October 1 9:00 AM Ben Ness-1 Owen Reinhardt-1

Wednesday, Oct 4 6:00 PM Food Pantry  Raid Food Pantry Raid

Sunday, October 8 9:00 AM Cierra Bollinger-1 Teyss Brion-1

Wednesday, October 11 6:00 PM Deacon Larson-1 Kali Brion-1

Sunday, Oct 15 9:00 AM Carly Jochimsen-1 Addy Thomas-1

Wednesday, Oct 18 6:00 PM Alex Seyforth-1 Maya Johnson-1

Sunday, Oct 22 9:00 AM Emma Litchfield-1 Carsen Stanford-1

Sunday, Oct 22 - Confirmation 10:30 AM Josie Hulke-2 Cole Richards-1

Wednesday, Oct 25 6:00 PM Lillianna Kreibich-2 Julia Moats-1

Sunday, Oct 29 9:00 AM Tristen Bee-2 Mya Lopez-1

Wednesday, Nov 1 6:00 PM Abbi Johnson-2 Izzie Johnson-2

Sunday, Nov 5 9:00 AM Ben Ness-2 Issac Rustad-2

Wednesday, Nov 8 6:00 PM Alex Seyforth-2 Emma Sandberg-3

Sunday, Nov 12 9:00 AM Lillianna Kreibich Mya Lopez

Wednesday, Nov 15 6:00 PM Emma Sandberg-2 Tyler Urness-2

Sunday, Nov 19 9:00 AM Deacon Larson-2 Maya Johnson-2

Wednesday, Nov 22 6:00 PM Gabe Bestul-2 Owen Reinhardt-2

Sunday, Nov 26 9:00 AM Alex Seyforth-3 Ella Lewis-2

Wednesday, Nov 29 6:00 PM Emma Litchfield-2 Teyss Brion-2

Sunday, Dec 3 9:00 AM Tristen Bee-3 Gavin Williams-2

Wednesday, Dec 6 6:00 PM Christmas Caroling Christmas Caroling

Sunday, Dec 10 9:00 AM Josie Hulke-3 Mya Lopez-2

Wednesday, Dec 13 6:00 PM Lillianna Kreibich-3 Carsen Stanford-2

Sunday, Dec 17 9:00 AM Carly Jochimsen-2 Addy Thomas-2

Wednesday, Dec 20 6:00 PM Kali Weber-2 Caden Weber-2

Sunday, Dec 24 9:00 AM Noah Bestul Jacob  Bestul

Sunday, Dec 24 4:00 PM Lillianna Kreibich Emma Sandberg-4

Sunday, Dec 24 11:00 PM Owen Reinhardt NEED VOLUNTEER

Monday, Dec 25 9:00 AM NEED VOLUNTEER NEED VOLUNTEER

Wednesday, Dec 27 NO WORSHIP XXX XXX

Sunday, Dec 31 9:00 AM Abbi Johnson-3 Izzie Johnson-3

Wednesday, Jan 3 6:00 PM Ben Ness-3 Ella Lewis-3

Sunday, Jan 7 9:00 AM Cierra Bollinger-3 Kali Brion-2

Wednesday, Jan 10 6:00 PM Deacon Larson-3 Cole Richards-3

Sunday, Jan 14 9:00 AM Emma Litchfield-3 Tyler Urness-3

Wednesday, Jan 17 6:00 PM Fellowship Event Fellowship Event

Sunday, Jan 21 9:00 AM Carly Jochimsen-3 Owen Reinhardt-3

Wednesday, Jan 24 6:00 PM Josie Hulke-4 Maya Johnson-3

Sunday, Jan 28 9:00 AM Abbi Johnson-4 Izzie Johnson-4

Wednesday, Jan 31 6:00 PM Tristen Bee-4 Julia Moats-2

Sunday, Feb 4 9:00 AM Lillianna Kreibich-4 Teyss Brion-3

Wednesday, Feb 7 6:00 PM Ben Ness-4 Mya Lopez-3

Sunday, Feb 11 9:00 AM Emma Sandberg-5 Caden Weber-3

Wednesday, Feb 14 - Ash Wed - Confirmation classes are assigned to each 

March 21, LENT Wed night - service/ food / skit

Thursday, March 29-Maundy Thursday7:00 PM Tristen  Bee Tyler Urness

Friday, March 30-Good Friday 7:00 PM Ben Ness Issac Rustad



Sunday, Apr 1 - Easter 7:00 AM NEED VOLUNTEER NEED VOLUNTEER

Sunday, Apr 1 - Easter 9:00 AM Emma Sandberg NEED VOLUNTEER

Wednesday, Apr 4 6:00 PM Kali Weber-3 Addy Thomas-3

Sunday, Apr 8 9:00 AM Deacon Larson-4 Julia Moats-3

Wednesday, Apr 11 6:00 PM Cierra Bollinger-4 Gavin Williams-3

Sunday, April  15 9:00 AM Alex Seyforth-4 Carsen Stanford-3

Wednesday, April 18 6:00 PM Emma Litchfield-4 Issac Rustad-3

Sunday, April 22 9:00 AM Kali Weber-4 Caden Weber-4

Wednesday, April 25 6:00 PM Carly Jochimsen-4 Kali Brion-3

Sunday, April 29 9:00 AM Maya Johnson-4 Cole Richards-4

Wednesday, May 2 6:00 PM Fellowship Event Fellowship Event

Sunday, May 6 9:00 AM Julia Moats-4 Ella Lewis-4

Wednesday, May 9 6:00 PM Owen Reinhardt-4 Teyss Brion-4

Sunday, May 13 9:00 AM Addy Thomas-4 Gavin Williams-4

Wednesday, May 16 6:00 PM Tyler Urness-4 Mya Lopez-4

Sunday, May 20 9:00 AM Kali Brion-4 Issac Rustad-4

Be ready and dressed in robes 15 minutes before the service starts.

If you are unable to acolyte on your scheduled date, you MUST  do the following:

1.  Call around and find a replacement

2.  Notify Noelle in the church office by noon on Thursday so she can update the bulletin.   926-3811


